
BOM Report for l143-112000.asm/main/05/2  

 

Commonspace Bill Of Materials Report.  

 

Title5  Title4  Name  Keyword Revision Version Release 
Level  

Created 
On  Resp_Eng  Matl_Des  Quantity  

SHCS M4 X 0.7 
X 25 mm LG  630-433-0300  

  91292a122.prt     00  4  RELEASED  6/29/2006 
1:21 PM      18-8 SST  2  

SHCS M6 X 1 
X 16mm LG.  630-433-0300  

  91292a135.prt     00  4  RELEASED  6/29/2006 
1:21 PM      18-8 SST  2  

SHCS M6 X 1.0 
X 18mm LG  630-833-0300  

  91292a136.prt     00  4  RELEASED  6/29/2006 
1:21 PM      18-8 SST  32  

SHCS M6 X 1.0 
X 30mm LG  630-833-0300  

  91292a139.prt     00  2  RELEASED  6/29/2006 
1:21 PM      18-8 SST  14  

SHCS M8 X 
1.25 X 20mm 
LG  

630-433-0300  
  91292a147.prt     00  2  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:21 PM      18-8 SST  16  

SHCS M8 X 
1.25 X 55mm 
LG.  

630-433-0300  
  91292a156.prt     00  4  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:21 PM      18-8 SST  132  

WASHER 
LOCK .293 OD 
X .174 ID X 
.040 THK  

630-833-0300  
  92146a545.prt     00  6  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:21 PM      18-8 SST  182  

SHCS NO. 
6(.138)-32 
UNC-3A X.75 
LG  

630-833-0300  
  92185a151.prt     00  5  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:21 PM      316 SST  904  



SHCS NO. 
6(.138)-32 
UNC-2A X .38 
LG  

630-833-0300  
  92196a146.prt     00  20  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:29 PM      18-8 SST  11  

SHCS NO. 
8(.164)-32 
UNC-2A X .75 
LG  

630-833-0300  
  92196a197.prt     00  13  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:29 PM  

RESPONSIBLE 
ENGINEERS 
NAME  

STN. STL.  454  

WASH FLT 
5/16 NOM X 
.56 OD X .05 
THK  

630-833-0300  
  98017a690.prt     00  7  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:22 PM      18-8 SST  132  

WASH LOCK 
NO. 6(.138) 
NOM X .216 
OD X .03 THK  

630-833-0300  
  98437a104.prt     00  5  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:22 PM      18-8 SST  916  

INSERT M8 X 
1.25 X M12 X 
1.25  

800-253-0421    kli-
66353.prt      00  4  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM      303 SST  132  

MAGNET 
CLAMP  

UPPER LEFT 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
110104.prt  

PF-381-
000-31  00  14  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

5/16" 
AMPCO 8 
ALUMINUM 
BRONZE 
PLATE  

482  

POLE        l143-
110105.prt  

PF-381-
000-32  03  2  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

VACOFLUX 
50  448  

MAGNET        l143-
110106.prt  

PF-381-
000-33  04  1  PENDING  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

NdFeB 
TYPE 
MATERIAL 
(SEE NOTE 
7)  

450  

LAST POLE        l143-
110107.prt  

PF-381-
000-94  02  2  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

VACOFLUX 
50  4  



DIVING 
BOARD  

UPPER LEFT 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
110108.prt  

PF-381-
000-95  00  4  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 1018 STEEL 6  

BRACKET 1        l143-
110109.prt  

PF-381-
001-27  02  3  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

AL CAST 
TOOL & JIG 
PLATE-1.25" 
PLATE  

2  

BRACKET 2        l143-
110110.prt  

PF-381-
001-28  02  2  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

AL CAST 
TOOL & JIG 
PLATE-1.25" 
PLATE  

2  

SCREW        l143-
110111.prt  

PF-381-
001-32  00  3  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG STEEL 1018 4  

HORIZONTAL 
FIELD SHIM        l143-

110112.prt  

PF-381-
001-33  00  2  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG STEEL 1018 1  

HORIZONTAL 
FIELD SHIM 
HANDLE        l143-

110113.prt  

PF-381-
001-34  00  2  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

BRASS 
(ANY)  1  

SCREEN        l143-
110114.prt  

PF-381-
001-29  01  1  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG STEEL 1018 2  

STOPPER        l143-
110115.prt  

PF-381-
001-30  01  1  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

AL CAST 
TOOL & JIG 
PLATE-1/2" 
PLATE  

16  

SPACER        l143-
110119.prt  

PF-381-
000-99  00  3  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG STEEL 1018 14  

STRONGBACK 
MACHINING  

UNDULATOR 
MAGNET 
ASSEMBLY  

  l143-
110700.asm  

PF-381-
000-86  08  1  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:48 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

ASTM B381 
F2 
TITANIUM 
GRADE 2  

1  



STRONGBACK 
FORGING  

UNDULATOR 
MAGNET 
ASSEMBLY  

  l143-
110701.prt  

PF-381-
000-87  00  6  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

ASTM B381 
F2 
TITANIUM 
GRADE 2  

1  

SHIM  .    l143-
110702.prt  

PF-381-
001-31  02  0  RELEASED  9/5/2006 

1:10 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG STEEL 1018 124  

UPPER LEFT 
MAG. 
STRUCTURE 
ASSEMBLY  

UPPER LEFT 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
110800.asm  

SA-381-
000-54  03  1  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:48 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

SEE PARTS 
LIST  1  

BASE  
UPPER LEFT 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
110801.prt  

PF-381-
000-55  00  16  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

AL CAST 
TOOL & JIG 
PLATE-
2.5"PLATE  

1  

LOWER LEFT 
MAG. 
STRUCTURE 
ASSEMBLY  

LOWER LEFT 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
110900.asm  

SA-381-
000-56  02  1  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:48 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

SEE PARTS 
LIST  1  

BASE  
LOWER LEFT 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
110901.prt  

PF-381-
000-57  00  12  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

AL CAST 
TOOL & JIG 
PLATE-
2.5"PLATE  

1  

UPPER 
MIDDLE MAG. 
STRUCTURE 
ASSEMBLY  

UPPER 
MIDDLE 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
111000-2.asm  

SA-381-
000-58  01  1  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:48 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

SEE PARTS 
LIST  1  

UPPER 
MIDDLE MAG. 
STRUCTURE 
ASSEMBLY  

UPPER 
MIDDLE 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
111000-3.asm  

SA-381-
000-58  01  1  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:48 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

SEE PARTS 
LIST  1  

UPPER 
MIDDLE MAG. 
STRUCTURE 
ASSEMBLY  

UPPER 
MIDDLE 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
111000.asm  

SA-381-
000-58  03  1  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:48 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

SEE PARTS 
LIST  1  



BASE  

UPPER 
MIDDLE 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
111001-2.prt  

PF-381-
000-59  02  1  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

AL CAST 
TOOL & JIG 
PLATE-
2.5"PLATE  

1  

BASE  

UPPER 
MIDDLE 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
111001-3.prt  

PF-381-
000-59  02  1  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

AL CAST 
TOOL & JIG 
PLATE-
2.5"PLATE  

1  

BASE  

UPPER 
MIDDLE 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
111001.prt  

PF-381-
000-59  02  1  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

AL CAST 
TOOL & JIG 
PLATE-
2.5"PLATE  

1  

LOWER 
MIDDLE MAG. 
STRUCTURE 
ASSEMBLY  

LOWER 
MIDDLE 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
111100-2.asm  

SA-381-
000-88  01  1  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:48 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

SEE PARTS 
LIST  1  

LOWER 
MIDDLE MAG. 
STRUCTURE 
ASSEMBLY  

LOWER 
MIDDLE 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
111100-3.asm  

SA-381-
000-88  01  1  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:48 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

SEE PARTS 
LIST  1  

LOWER 
MIDDLE MAG. 
STRUCTURE 
ASSEMBLY  

LOWER 
MIDDLE 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
111100.asm  

SA-381-
000-88  02  1  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:48 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

SEE PARTS 
LIST  1  

BASE  

LOWER 
MIDDLE 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
111101-2.prt  

PF-381-
000-89  02  1  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

AL CAST 
TOOL & JIG 
PLATE-
2.5"PLATE  

1  

BASE  

LOWER 
MIDDLE 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
111101-3.prt  

PF-381-
000-89  02  1  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

AL CAST 
TOOL & JIG 
PLATE-
2.5"PLATE  

1  

BASE  
LOWER 
MIDDLE 
MAGNET 

  l143-
111101.prt  

PF-381-
000-89  02  1  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

AL CAST 
TOOL & JIG 
PLATE-

1  



STRUCTURE  2.5"PLATE  

UPPER RIGHT 
MAG. 
STRUCTURE 
ASSEMBLY  

UPPER 
RIGHT 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
111200.asm  

SA-381-
000-90  03  1  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:48 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

SEE PARTS 
LIST  1  

BASE  

UPPER 
RIGHT 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
111201.prt  

PF-381-
000-91  00  9  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:40 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

AL CAST 
TOOL & JIG 
PLATE-
2.5"PLATE  

1  

LOWER 
RIGHT MAG. 
STRUCTURE 
ASSEMBLY  

LOWER 
RIGHT 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
111300.asm  

SA-381-
000-92  02  1  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:48 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

SEE PARTS 
LIST  1  

BASE  

LOWER 
RIGHT 
MAGNET 
STRUCTURE  

  l143-
111301.prt  

PF-381-
000-93  00  11  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:38 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

AL CAST 
TOOL & JIG 
PLATE-
2.5"PLATE  

1  

MAIN 
ASSEMBLY        l143-

112000.asm  

SA-381-
001-35  05  2  RELEASED  6/29/2006 

1:48 PM  
E. 
TRAKHTENBERG 

SEE PARTS 
LIST  1  

 


